
FOB LAVAL CDN$490 - 426

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

AMBIENT HANGING LIGHT LD042
BEIJ K6359-06-BLK 
LAMP 

Finish: black
Dimension: D:80+565(cm)
Shade Size: D:80(cm)
Lamp holder: 6xE26, bulb excluded

USA       9405.11.60.10  DUTY 7.6%
CANADA 9405.11.00.91  DUTY 7%

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

YANTIAN, CHINA

744

639

886

1013

316

31.5+222 in

19.5X19.5X14 in

6 PCS PER BOX 

3.158 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
LD042 057076880424 LAMP 3.158 6/1 


